UNOFFICIAL COPY

97017611

DEPT-01 RECORDING :

T#0008 TRAN 0477 07/17/97 14:50:00 約441 4 DW *~タフ~517611

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

ASSTGMMENT OF I	MORTGAGE
DMR LN 3120018621	
	1
For good and valuable consideration Di	MR Financial Services, Inc., A
Michigan Corporation, 24445 Northwest	arn Tung Courbéiald Mi 40075
specification of the control of the	sur mal continuent in 40019
does hereby grant, bargain, sell and a unto Chap Kankakan Kata Coperation A New Jersey Corporation	geardm' cranater and sec over
ALCO Curso um ateriam una das contoument u una appost contoument	Thomali Street, Edison, New Jersey, 08837 certain indenture of Mortgage
ics successors and assigns, a	certain indenture of Mortgage
bearing date the 6TH day of SEPTEMBI	IR 19 96 made by
JOSEPH R SANFRATELLO, SINGLE MAN	
and all its rights, ticle and interest described as follows: Lit? (EXCEPT THE HORTH ST. FEET OF LOT 8 IN BLOCK 9 IN CICERO HD CPANFORD AVENUE	to the premises therein
described as follows: 13 7 (SXCEPT THE HORTH THE	77 FEET THEOFART THE SUP NAME OF
FEET OF LOT 8 IN BLOCK 9 IN	FRANK A MULHOLIANDS TOTU STREET
CICERO (HO CTANFORD AVERUE	FRANK A MULHOLLANDS 79TH STREET DEVELOPMENT A SUDBIVISION OF THE
RANGE 13. E/ST OF THE TUTON	74 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 38 HORTH,
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	PRYELOPMENT A SUDBIVISION OF THE 14 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 38 HORTH, PRINCIPAL HERIDIAH, IN COOK
The state of the s	***************************************
Commonly known as 7724 SOUTH KENCON AS	
CHICAGO, IL 60652	19-27-312-056-0000
which said Mortgage is recorded in the of COOK in the State of Ill	registrars office of the county
of COOK in the State of Ill	rcis as 96706341
Together with the principal note there	air landribad and the manner due
therein while the interest they client	ath discrined, and the money due
therein with the interest, unto said I	WK Filancial Services, inc., its
successors and assigns, forever, subje	ecc outh to the brownsions in the
said Indenture of Mortgage. In witness	whereof, DMR Financial Services
Inc., has executed this instrument by	its duly authorized officer, and
has caused its Corporate Seal to be he	ere affixed this late of 05-29-97
A DOME	
T ILLIANS THE DMR I	INANCIAL SERVICES INC.
BEVERLY\BUELER	
11/1/8	ne TH Schedus C
MIST SINGLE TAM	ES M. GRASHAW, VICE PRESIDENT
LISA MAHONY	TO 141 CHARDIESIII ATOM TRIMOTOMIA
A TITAL LIMITORY ()	• 4
Obaha ali Minimo	
State of Michigan	`••
CONTROL OF COLORS	•

or Caktand

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on 05-29-97 by JAMES M. GRASHAW, Vice President, respectively of DMR Financial Services, Inc., a Michigan Corporation, on behalf of the Corporation.

My Commission expires 0.1-01-2001

Drafted By & Return to: DMR WAYNE COUNTY, MICHIGAN, ACTING IN P.O. Box 5084 Southfield MI 48086 OAKLAND, COUNTY, MICHIGAN

TIVW